E188
Manual  S tages
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
Z Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages

Mechanics
Bases
Manual
Stages
Actuators &
Adjusters
Motoeized
Stages
Light Sources &
Laser Safety
Index
Goniometer
25 × 25 mm
15 × 15 mm
Dovetail
α Axis Goniometers    GOH-15A Stage Size 15 × 15 mm
α Axis Goniometers / αβ Axis Goniometers    GOH-25A/25B Stage Size 25 × 25 mm
Specifications
Part Number METRIC GOH-15A10 GOH-25A18 GOH-25A30 GOH-25A40 GOH-25B18 GOH-25B30
(Opposite Model) METRIC − GOH-25A18R GOH-25A30R GOH-25A40R GOH-25B18R GOH-25B30R
Stage Size [mm] 15×15 25×25 25×25 25×25 25×25 25×25

204.
5α axis clamp
β axis clamp
W7096
W7106W7097
Catalog
Code
Catalog
Code
Catalog
Code
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
GOH-25A18 12 18
GOH-25A30 10 30
GOH-25A40 10 40
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
GOH-25A18R 12 18
GOH-25A30R 10 30
GOH-25A40R 10 40
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOH-25B18 12 22 18
GOH-25B30 10 20 30
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
GOH-25B18R 12 22 18
GOH-25B30R 10 20 30